  PRODUCT DATA SHEET
HIGH ENERGY SUPERCAPACITOR PRODUCT LINE
Product Features:
- Prismatic thin form factor design
- Up to 65C long term operation
- 5-7X higher energy density than traditional supercapacitors
- Fast recharge – 2-3 minutes charge time
- Low self discharge < 3% per month

PRC TECH, LLC:             Fax: 518-3750219          www.powerresponder.co
5
Part Numbering Key:
P/N: PR 0340F 03R0 -045W-050L-S
1 PR PowerRESPONDER product line
2 0340F Capacitance (Farads)
3 03R0 Thickness (mm)
4 045W Width (mm)
5 050L Length (mm)
6 S Tab Configuration; T-standard, S –solderable, both tabs on one side;
O – solderable, tabs on opposite sides
Product Dimensional Drawing and Tolerances (sample PR0340F03R0-045W050L-S)
Dimension
[mm]
A B C D E F G H J K L
 50 45   18 4   17 3   10 4   6  2 0.1
Tolerance
[mm]
 ±1  ±1    ±0.2   ±0.1 ±1   +0.1;
-0.2
 ±0.5   ±0.5  n/a n/a  +0.02;
-0.00
1 2 3 4 5 6
                                                                PowerRESPONDER® PRODUCT DATA SHEET
sales@powerresponder.co    Sales Ph: 518-3318078